

8th August 2024

BSE Limited Dept of Corporate Services, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 543514	National Stock Exchange of India Limited The Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol : VERANDA
--	--

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), Please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper publication of the Un audited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended **30th June, 2024** of the Company, published in the following editions: -

1. Financial Express (National Daily Newspaper in English) – 8th August 2024
2. Makkal Kural (Daily Newspaper of the State in Tamil) - 8th August 2024

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website at www.verandalearning.com.

Kindly take the same on record and display the same on the website of your exchange.

Thanking you,

For Veranda Learning Solutions Limited

M. Anantharamkrishnan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No-ACS-7187

✉ contact@verandalearning.com

🌐 www.verandalearning.com

☎ +91 44 4296 7777

G.R. Complex First floor No.807-
808, Anna Salai, Nandanam,
Chennai -600 035

CIN: L74999TN2018PLC125880

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

KERALA AGRO MACHINERY CORPORATION LTD (A Govt. of Kerala undertaking) Regd. Office : Athani, Ernakulam-683 585, Kerala Tele. No (0484) - 2474301 (5 lines), E-mail: materials@kamcoindia.com		
E-TENDER NOTICE		
Sl No.	Tender Title	Last Date of Submission
1.	TRANSPORTATION OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERIES FROM KERALA AGRO MACHINERY CORPORATION LTD (KAMCO), ATHANI / MALA / KANJIKODE, KERALA TO KAMCO, AGARTALA BY ROAD / RAIL. (Tender ID: 2024_KAMCO_683510_2)	14/08/2024, 05:00 PM
Interested parties may visit our website www.kamcoindia.com/etenders.kerala.gov.in contact Materials Dept. Sd/- 07/08/2024 Managing Director		

DALMIA BHARAT REFRACTORIES LIMITED CIN:L26100TN2006PLC061254 Regd. Office : DALMIAPURAM, P.O.KALLAKUDI-621651, DIST. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU Phone:-91123457100, Website: www.dalmiacl.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024					
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		June 30, 2024	Mar 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	Mar 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Restated*	Audited
Consolidated Financial Results					
1	Income from continued operations	23.59	26.90	49.57	115.96
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax- Continued operations	(3.27)	(2.99)	12.45	9.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax- Continued operations	(3.25)	(66.35)	11.73	0.80
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income- continuing and discontinued operations)	192.40	(745.79)	56.75	(189.98)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Per Share Rs.10)	44.20	44.20	44.20	44.20
6	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	--	--	--	2,561.75
Discontinued Operations (Refer Note No.1)					
7	Profit before tax from Discontinued Operation	0.08	(1.91)	(0.49)	61.88
8	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/ year from Discontinued Operation	0.06	(1.45)	(0.38)	46.29
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not Annualised)				
	(a) Basic and Diluted- Continuing operations	(0.73)	(15.01)	2.65	0.19
	(b) Basic and Diluted- Discontinued operations	0.01	(0.33)	(0.09)	10.47
	(c) Basic and Diluted- Continuing and Discontinued operations	(0.72)	(15.34)	2.56	10.66
Standalone Financial Results					
1	Income from continued operations	10.61	10.12	20.18	40.80
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax- Continued and discontinued	(8.16)	(17.06)	32.13	76.68
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax- Continued and discontinued	(8.16)	(79.96)	30.83	51.42
Notes:					
1	The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange's websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.dalmiacl.com .				
2	The above financial results of Dalmia Bharat Refractories Limited ("the Company") were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on August 06, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.				
3	In view of transfer of its Refractory Business in India to RHH Magnesita India Ltd ("RHH") which was concluded on January 4, 2023, then the Indian Refractory Business has been considered as discontinued operations in accordance with Ind AS 105 (Non-current Assets Held for Sale and Discontinued Operations). The Company has effective October 01, 2023 taken over Dalmia Magnesite Corporation ("DMC Unit"), a Refractory Unit of Dalmia Bharat Sugar and Industries Limited under leave and license agreement. Continuing Operations in the Company includes the operations under this agreement and trading of magnesite carbon refractories ("Refractories").				
4	The Company along with Himadri Speciality Chemicals Limited (HSCCL) completed acquisition of Birla Tyre Limited (BTL) under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process pursuant to Order dated October 19, 2023 of Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench (NCLT). The Approved Resolution Plan contained Financial Restructuring Scheme which provided for treatment of select assets and liabilities of BTL from the Restructuring Appointed Date (i.e. May 05, 2022), demerger of Tyre Undertaking of BTL to the Company under Scheme of Demerger from Demerger Appointed Date (i.e. May 06, 2022) and eventual capital reduction of the share capital of BTL. The above Schemes and related documents were filed with Registrar of Companies on November 04, 2023. The Company along with HSCCL became the 100% shareholder of BTL. The Company has given effect to above restructuring by way of accounting as per "Acquisition Method" in accordance with Ind AS 103 - Business Combinations read with other accounting standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The Company also transferred identified non-operational assets to Himadri Birla Tyre Manufacturer Private Limited with effect from appointed date May 6, 2022. All the accounting effects in the Financial Statements were given by the Company during the year ended March 31, 2024. The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been restated as per above approved resolution plan.				
5	The Board of Directors of the Company on February 2, 2024, have approved the Scheme of Amalgamation (the Scheme) between Dalmia Bharat Sugar and Industries Limited (the Demerged Company) and the Company and their respective shareholders under Sections 230 to 232 and all other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 for transfer and vesting of Demerged Undertaking 1 or "DMC Unit" i.e. the refractory business of Demerged Company which is engaged in the business of manufacturing of refractories and Demerged Undertaking 2 or "GT Unit" i.e. the tours and travel service business of Demerged Company into the Company on a going concern basis. In consideration of it, the Company shall issue and allot New Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 10/- each, to the equity shareholders holding fully paid up equity shares of the Demerged Company in the proportion defined in the scheme. The appointed date of the said Scheme is July 01, 2023. Pending approval of the scheme from shareholders and National Company Law Tribunal and regulatory authorities and other compliances, no accounting effects are considered in the above financial results. Post June 30, 2024, Company has received the no objection letter from the Metropolitan Stock Exchange under Regulation 37 of SEBI LODR and Company is taking necessary steps to file the application with NCLT. Pending approval of the scheme from shareholders and National Company Law Tribunal and regulatory authorities and other compliances, no accounting effects are considered in the above financial results.				
6	Additional information pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on key standalone financial information of the Company are also given herewith.				
On behalf of the Board For Dalmia Bharat Refractories Limited Sd/- Chandra Narain Maheshwari Whole Time Director & CEO DIN: 00125680					
Place: New Delhi Dated : August 06, 2024					

79.37% YoY 126.42 Crores In Q1FY25	89.16% YoY 72.61 Crores In Q1FY25	5 X YoY 27.61 Crores In Q1FY25
TOTAL INCOME	GROSS PROFIT	EBITDA
113,262 Students trained by Veranda Group for Q1FY25		

Veranda	
VERANDA LEARNING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	
CIN:L74999TN2018PLC125880	
REGD OFF:G.R.COMPLEX, FIRST FLOOR, NO:807-808, ANNA SALAI ROAD, NANDANAM, CHENNAI-600035	

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024				
S. No	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED (INR LAKHS)		
		Quarter Ended 30-Jun-24 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-24 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,642.05	37,001.74	7,048.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	(2,464.88)	(8,125.84)	(2,176.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	(2,464.88)	(8,125.84)	(2,176.40)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(2,515.71)	(7,611.17)	(1,932.86)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (aftertax))	(2,510.31)	(7,213.18)	(1,912.73)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,127.35	6,919.75	6,157.21
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		30,785.81	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each)			
	Basic	(3.78)	(12.05)	(3.14)
	Diluted	(3.78)	(12.05)	(3.14)

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION:				
S. No	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE (INR LAKHS)		
		Quarter Ended 30-Jun-24 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-24 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,543.96	5,814.61	677.40
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	169.93	2,049.65	(31.81)
3	Profit/(Loss) after Tax	177.86	2,333.01	(30.30)
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	177.16	2,331.01	(27.10)

Note:	
1	The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30 th June, 2024 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7 th August, 2024 subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's Website at www.verandallearning.com

Place: Chennai
Date: 7-Aug-2024

For Veranda Learning Solutions Limited
Kalpathi S Suresh
Executive Director Cum Chairman
DIN:00526480

policy bazaar.com



paisabazaar.com

PB FINTECH LIMITED

CIN: L51909HR2008PLC037998

Regd Office: Plot No. 119, Sector 44, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001

Tel: 0124-4562900, Fax: 0124-4562907, Website: www.pbfintech.in, E-mail: complianceofficer@pbfintech.in**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis				Results on Consolidated Basis			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Refer Note 4	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Refer Note 4	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	3,007	3,431	3,522	11,029	1,01,049	1,08,957	66,559	3,43,768
2. Net Profit / (loss) for the quarter/year (before tax and exceptional items)	845	(635)	2,202	4,452	2,975	7,289	(1,158)	7,711
3. Net Profit / (loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after exceptional items)	1,167	(662)	2,202	4,425	7,080	7,289	(1,158)	7,711
4. Net Profit / (loss) for the quarter/year after tax (after exceptional items)	990	(1,468)	2,202	3,619	5,998	6,019	(1,190)	6,441
5. Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the quarter/year [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the quarter/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after tax)]	973	(1,491)	2,187	3,570	5,584	5,756	(1,415)	6,106
6. Equity share capital	9,121	9,024	9,002	9,024	9,121	9,024	9,002	9,024
7. Other equity				7,63,913				5,78,623
8. Earnings / (loss) per share (of ₹ 2/- each)								
(a) Basic	0.22	(0.33)	0.49	0.81	1.34	1.35	(0.26)	1.50
(b) Diluted	0.21	(0.33)	0.48	0.78	1.31	1.31	(0.26)	1.45
	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)		(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.pbfintech.in).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- No Stock option has been granted during the quarter ended June 30, 2024. Share based payment expense for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 at standalone level is ₹ 3,680 lakhs and at consolidated level is ₹ 6,407 lakhs.
- Figures for the 3 months ended March 31, 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2024 and the published figures for the 9 months ended December 31, 2023 respectively which were subjected to limited review.

Place: Gurugram
Date: August 06, 2024PB Fintech Limited
Sd/-
Yashish Dahiya
Chairman and CEO

தமிழ் வளர்ச்சித் துறை சார்பில்

அகவை முதிர்ந்த 100 தமிழறிஞர்களுக்கு மாதம்தோறும் உதவித்தொகை: அமைச்சர் சாமிநாதன் வழங்கினார்

சென்னை, ஆக.8- தமிழ் வளர்ச்சி மற்றும் செய்தித் துறை அமைச்சர் மு.பெ.சாமிநாதன் சென்னைப் பல்கலைக்கழக வளாகம், தந்தை பெரியார் அரங்கில் தமிழ் வளர்ச்சித் துறை சார்பில் அகவை முதிர்ந்த 100 தமிழறிஞர்களுக்கு உதவித்தொகை அரசாணை வழங்கினார். அவர்களுக்கு மாதம்தோறும் ரூ.3,500 உதவித் தொகையுடன் ரூ.500 மருத்துவப்படி வழங்கப்படுகிறது.



இந்நிகழ்ச்சியில், தமிழ் வளர்ச்சி துறை அரசு செயலாளர் வே.ராஜராஜன், தமிழ் வளர்ச்சித் துறை இயக்குநர் ந.அருள் மற்றும் அரசு அலுவலர்கள் கலந்துகொண்டனர். இவ்விழாவில் அமைச்சர் மு.பெ. சாமிநாதன் பேசுகையில், அகவை முதிர்ந்த தமிழறிஞர்களுக்கு வழங்கப்படும் உதவித் தொகையை அதிகப்படுத்த வேண்டும் என்று கோரிக்கை வந்திருக்கிறது. முதலமைச்சரின் கவனத்திற்கு விரைவில் எடுத்துச் சென்று மருத்துவப்படி மற்றும் உதவித் தொகை அதிகப்படுத்துவதற்கு நடவடிக்கை எடுக்கப்படும். மேலும், பேருந்துகளில் கட்டணமில்லா பயணம், மருத்துவப்படி, இயற்கை எய்தினால் உதவித்தொகை, உள்ளிட்ட பல்வேறு திட்டங்கள் மற்றும் உதவித் தொகையை உயர்த்தவேண்டும் என்கின்ற கோரிக்கையும் முதலமைச்சரின் கவனத்திற்கு எடுத்துச் சென்று விரைவில் தீர்வு காணப்படும் என்றார். இதனை தொடர்ந்து அமைச்சர் செய்தியாளர்களுக்கு டேப்டி அளித்தார். கேள்வி: பொது இடங்களில் தமியில் பலகையை வைக்க வேண்டும் என்று சொல்லியிருக்கிறீர்கள். எந்த மாதிரியான நடவடிக்கை எடுக்கப்பட்டு வருகிறது? அமைச்சர்: ஏற்கனவே வணிக

முதுநிலை நீட் வினாத்தாள் கசிந்ததா? சமூக வலைதளங்களில் வெளியானது போலியானவை: மத்திய அரசு விளக்கம்

புதுடெல்லி, ஆக. 8- முதுநிலை நீட் வினாத்தாள் கசிவு என்று சமூக வலைதளங்களில் வரும் தகவல்கள் முற்றிலும் போலியானவை என்று மத்திய அரசு விளக்கம் அளித்துள்ளது. நாடு முழுவதும் மருத்துவப் பட்ட மேற்படிப்புகளுக்கான எம். எம்.எஸ், முதுநிலை யு.பிஎம்ஓ படிப்புகளுக்கான இடங்கள் நீட் தேர்வு மூலம் நிரப்பப்பட்டு வருகிறது. அதன்படி, நிகழாண்டு நீட் தேர்வு வரும் 11ம் தேதி நாடு முழுவதும் 250க்கும் மேற்பட்ட நகரங்களில் நடைபெற உள்ளது. இந்த நிலையில், நீட் முதுநிலை தேர்வு வினாத்தாள் விற்பனைக்கு

உள்ளதாக சமூக வலைதளமான டெலி கிராமில் தகவல் பரவியது. ஏற்கனவே இந்நிலை மருத்துவப் படிப்புக்கான நீட் தேர்வு வினாத்தாள் கசிந்து பெரும் அதிர்வலைகளை ஏற்படுத்திய நிலையில், தற்போது முதுநிலை நீட் தேர்வுக்கான வினாத்தாள் விற்பனைக்கு இருப்பதாக வெளியான தகவல் பரபரப்பை ஏற்படுத்தியது. இதுகுறித்து எக்ஸ் வலைதளத்தில் மத்திய அரசு வெளியிட்ட பதிவில் கூறியிருப்பதாவது:- வினாத்தாள் கசிவு என்று சமூக வலைதளங்களில் வரும் தகவல்கள் முற்றிலும் தவறானவை. இன்னும் வினாத்தாள் தயாரிக்கப்படவில்லை. வினாத்தாள் விற்பனை செய்யப்படுவதாக தகவல் பரப்பியவர்கள் மீது தேசிய மருத்துவ அறிவியல் தேர்வுகள் வாரியத்தால் காவல் துறையில் புகார் அளிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது என்று தெரிவிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது.

டால்மியா பாரத் ரீப்ராக்டரீஸ் லிமிடெட்

Table with financial data for Dalmia Bharat Group, including quarterly and annual performance metrics across various departments.

Table titled 'தி சௌத் இந்தியன் வங்கி லிட்' showing financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, with columns for various financial indicators.

சென்னை, ஆக. 8- தாம்பரம் பணிமனையில் மேற்கொள்ளப்பட்டு வரும் பாராமிர்ப்பு பணி காரணமாக நெல்லை ? சென்னை எழும்பூர் வந்தே பாரத் ரெயில் ரத்து உட்பட தென் மாவட்டம் செல்லும் ரெயில் சேவையில் மாற்றம் செய்யப்படுவதாக தெற்கு ரெயில்வே தெரிவித்துள்ளது.

வாது அறிவிப்பு

செங்கல்பட்டு மாவட்டம் (முந்தைய காஞ்சிபுரம் மாவட்டம்), செங்கல்பட்டு தாலுக்கா, கோவிலுந்தாங்கல் கிராமத்தில் அமைந்துள்ள சீமேன் 5/1A/2 உள்ள பட்டா எண் 29ல் உள்ள 41 சென்ட் பரப்பளவைக் கொண்ட சொத்து 07.10.2013 அன்று கியூ ஆவணம் எண் 11769/2013 (SRO, Chengalpattu Joint-II) மூலம் பதிவு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள தற்போதைய உரிமையாளர் திருமதி B. பிழாரா க/டெ. V. பாலகிருஷ்ணன் ஆவார். 08.05.2024 அன்று என்னுடைய கணினி மூலம் B. பிழாராவின் மனைவி B. குணசேகரன், த/பெ. திரு. V. பாலகிருஷ்ணன், 30A 6 பிழாரா தெரு, பிழாரா தெரு, கோயம்பேடு, சென்னை-600107 என்ற இடத்தில் மேலே குறிப்பிட்டுள்ள சொத்துக்கு அசல் ஆணைத்தொகையை விட்டார் ஆவணம் எண் 11769/2013. மேற்கூறிய ஆவணத்தின் கட்டுப்பாட்டில் இயலா தால், கோயம்பேட்டில் உள்ள K-10 காவல் நிலையத்தில் புகார் அளித்தேன். எனவே, மேற்கூறிய அசல் கியூபத்திர ஆணை தள யா ரி 01 மூலம் கண்டுபிடித்தால், கோயம்பேட்டில் உள்ள K-10 காவல் நிலையம், கோயம்பேடு, சென்னை-600107ல் ஒப்படைக்கப்பட்டு கீழே குறிப்பிட்டுள்ள தொப்புள் சொத்து தகவல் கொடுக்கும்படி பொறுப்பாளர் கேட்டுக்கொள்கிறேன்.

Table for INDO-TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED showing quarterly and annual financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

தாம்பரத்தில் பாராமிர்ப்பு பணி: தென் மாவட்ட ரெயில் சேவையில் மாற்றம்

சென்னை, ஆக. 8- தாம்பரம் பணிமனையில் மேற்கொள்ளப்பட்டு வரும் பாராமிர்ப்பு பணி காரணமாக நெல்லை ? சென்னை எழும்பூர் வந்தே பாரத் ரெயில் ரத்து உட்பட தென் மாவட்டம் செல்லும் ரெயில் சேவையில் மாற்றம் செய்யப்படுவதாக தெற்கு ரெயில்வே தெரிவித்துள்ளது.

Advertisement for Veranda Group for Q1FY25, highlighting a 79.37% YoY increase in total income and an 89.16% YoY increase in EBITDA.

இந்தியா மோட்டார் பார்ட்ஸ் & அக்ஸஸரீஸ் லிமிடெட்

இந்தியா மோட்டார் பார்ட்ஸ் & அக்ஸஸரீஸ் லிமிடெட் (NSE: IMPAL) இன் வருவாய் மற்றும் நிறுவனத்தின் செயல்திறன் குறித்து செய்தி.

30 ஜூன், 2024-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டுக்கான ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம்

Summary table of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, comparing 2024 and 2023 performance.

Advertisement for Veranda Group for Q1FY25, featuring a large graphic with financial metrics and the company logo.

30 ஜூன், 2024-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டுக்கான ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம்

Detailed financial results table for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, showing various financial indicators and their year-over-year changes.